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1,767,175,016 1,157,772,177 609,402,839

139,237,028 0 139,237,028

2,500,000 0 2,500,000

5,522,791 2,196,988 3,325,803

6,087,884 4,539,169 1,548,715

0 29,422 ! 29,422

1,920,522,719 1,164,537,756 755,984,963

1,337,250 1,487,250 ! 150,000

1,020,529,852 171,787,000 848,742,852

1,021,867,102 173,274,250 848,592,852

23,625,902 17,695,229 5,930,673

10,809,176 11,740,159 ! 930,983

1,703,966 0 1,703,966

3,775,015 7,052,878 ! 3,277,863

21,065,700 17,130,414 3,935,286

60,979,759 53,618,680 7,361,079

1,082,846,861 226,892,930 855,953,931

3,003,369,580 1,391,430,686 1,611,938,894

2,510,000,000 1,285,000,000 1,225,000,000

1,628,890,696 1,027,804,585 601,086,111

777,927 417,739 360,188

4,139,668,623 2,313,222,324 1,826,446,299

0 0 0

4,139,668,623 2,313,222,324 1,826,446,299

340,176,284 57,262,000 282,914,284

340,176,615 57,262,331 282,914,284

284,251,534 1,487,250 282,764,284

964,604,433 116,011,581 848,592,852

0 0 0

964,604,433 116,011,581 848,592,852

! 2,100,903,476 ! 1,037,803,219 ! 1,063,100,257

0 0 0

57,262,669 57,262,669 0

! 1,136,299,043 ! 921,791,638 ! 214,507,405

3,003,369,580 1,391,430,686 1,611,938,894



183,501,374 119,597,580 63,903,794

183,501,374 119,597,580 63,903,794

165,655,716 1,012,750 164,642,966

165,655,716 1,012,750 164,642,966

232,461 214,487 17,974

232,461 214,487 17,974

349,389,551 120,824,817 228,564,734

1,222,033,375 681,553,336 540,480,039

42,194,729 14,040,000 28,154,729

160,931,789 16,323,998 144,607,791

5,091,745 984,557 4,107,188

84,550,325 19,051,475 65,498,850

0 3,500 ! 3,500

223,874 80,714 143,160

23,353,992 2,249,866 21,104,126

765,367 564,798 200,569

1,457,956 9,804,250 ! 8,346,294

2,775,832 169,063 2,606,769

8,101,532 3,378,250 4,723,282

743,146,585 600,168,517 142,978,068

44,091,279 5,141,031 38,950,248

2,528,500 785,513 1,742,987

59,525,438 8,757,159 50,768,279

34,035,057 37,895 33,997,162

8,825,438 0 8,825,438

239,682 12,750 226,932

194,255 0 194,255

190,456,433 136,855,399 53,601,034

5,743,557 1,880,000 3,863,557

41,490,216 3,895,731 37,594,485

23,633,056 6,242,028 17,391,028

26,417,352 6,275,363 20,141,989

16,987 3,968 13,019

1,486,607 168,526 1,318,081

564,401 266,762 297,639

14,915,209 3,474,085 11,441,124

2,441,612 0 2,441,612

38,298 59,164 ! 20,866

2,558,368 1,073,661 1,484,707

41,983,752 108,693,626 ! 66,709,874

16,040,193 1,594,722 14,445,471

151,840 120,390 31,450

801,014 189,063 611,951

4,402,464 1,689,545 2,712,919

363,495 100,650 262,845

3,446,296 217,307 3,228,989

3,382,330 801,072 2,581,258

579,386 109,736 469,650

1,412,489,808 818,408,735 594,081,073

! 1,063,100,257 ! 697,583,918 ! 365,516,339

0 0 0

! 1,063,100,257 ! 697,583,918 ! 365,516,339



0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

! 1,063,100,257 ! 697,583,918 ! 365,516,339

! 1,037,803,219 ! 340,219,301 ! 697,583,918

! 2,100,903,476 ! 1,037,803,219 ! 1,063,100,257

749,329,942 234,121,911 515,208,031

374,665,925 117,060,000 257,605,925

374,664,017 117,061,911 257,602,106

448,420,000 2,500,000 445,920,000

448,420,000 2,500,000 445,920,000

! 349,157,090 ! 120,610,330 ! 228,546,760

! 349,157,090 ! 120,610,330 ! 228,546,760

848,592,852 116,011,581 732,581,271

116,011,581 0 116,011,581

964,604,433 116,011,581 848,592,852

! 1,136,299,043 ! 921,791,638 ! 214,507,405



( ) ( ) (

( ) ( ) (

1,020,529,852

173,274,250 848,742,852 150,000 1,021,867,102

171,787,000

23,625,902

1,487,250 0 150,000

848,742,852 0

0

1,020,529,852 963,267,183 57,262,669 0

1,337,250

1,337,250 1,337,250 0 0

43,081,095 5,604,801 37,476,294

1,021,867,102 964,604,433 57,262,669

1,793,648 89,682 1,703,966

25,100,823 1,474,921

16,186,624 4,040,198 12,146,426





1,767,175,016

139,237,028

2,500,000

5,522,791

5,870,084

217,800

1,920,522,719

1,337,250

1,020,529,852

23,625,902

10,809,176

1,703,966

3,775,015

21,065,700

1,082,846,861

3,003,369,580

2,510,000,000

1,628,890,696

777,927

4,139,668,623

0

4,139,668,623

! 1,136,299,043


